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City CouncilDistricts

Map Updated: January 2017

Mayor
Randy Rhoads

1060 NW High Point DrLee's Summit, MO 64081(816) 524-8245randy.rhoads@cityofls.net

District 3
Phyllis Edson

205 NW Spruce St.Lee's Summit, MO 64064(816) 352-6885phyllis.edson@cityofls.net
Diane Seif

333 NW Bradford StLee's Summit, MO 64064(816) 668-3658diane.seif@cityofls.net

District 4
Chris Moreno

503 NE Country LnLee's Summit, MO 64063(816) 359-3987chris.moreno@cityofls.net
Dave Mosby

352 SE Williamsburg CtLee's Summit, MO 64063(816) 246-1315dave.mosby@cityofls.net

District 2
Trish Carlyle

1025 SW 14th StLee's Summit, MO 64081(816) 309-6364trish.carlyle@cityofls.net
Craig Faith

211 SW Opal Dr.Lee's Summit, MO 64081(816) 204-4763craig.faith@cityofls.net

District 1
Rob Binney

503 NW O'Brien RdLee's Summit, MO 64063(816) 289-1929rob.binney@cityofls.net
Diane Forte

438 SW Albatross CtLee's Summit, MO 64081(816) 537-8958diane.forte@cityofls.net


